50W LED Light
Engine (120°)
50W LED Light
Engine (85/135°)
Retrofit KitHinged Housing
Design
Complete
Parts & Pieces

LEDs may cause longer
delivery time
Ordering Example: 34-10-01-01-01-01-01-01
34
10- 100W
15-150W
01 - 120°
02 - 85/135°
01 - Non Dimmable
01 - IP65
04 - Universal Hanging Bracket
02 - Dimmable
02 - IP67
01- Surface Mount
02- Pendant Mount
03- Hook/Chain Mount
05- Screw Mount
01 - 4500~5500K
02 - 3500~4500K
03 - 2500~3500K
02 - 3500~4500K
03 - 2500~3500K
Note:2500~4500K
LEDs may cause longer
delivery time
Note:Dimmability may
cause longer delivery
time.
Note: In case other mounting
method required, please contact
the sales/service personnel.
Note:  In case other power cord required,
please contact the sales/service personnel.
01 - 1m American Standard Cord
02 - 3m Australian Standard
Cord c/w Plug
03 - 1m European Standard Cord
04 - Others
Ordering Information
LED Light Engine Ordering Example: 15-309-01-01-01Ordering Information
FlexOptix™
Canopy  Fixtures
Power Power CordColor Temperature Beam Angle Dimmability IP Rating
Power Color Temperature Beam Angle IP Rating
Mount
XX XX XX XX
309 XX XX XX
XX XX XX
50W(120°)
50W(85/135°)